© 2009 Microchip Technology Inc. DS51801A
MCP6V01
 Input Offset
 Demo Board
User’s Guide
DS51801A-page ii © 2009 Microchip Technology Inc.
Information contained in this publication regarding device
applications and the like is provided only for your convenience

TABLE B-2: BILL OF MATERIALS FOR LOOSE PARTS IN BAG
Qty Reference Description Manufacturer Part Number
7 C3, C4, C7, C10,
C14, C17, C18
100 nF, 0603 SMD, X7R, 16V, 10% Panasonic®-ECG ECJ-1VB1C104K
5 C1, C2, C8, C13, C16 1.0 µF, 1206 SMD, X7R, 16V, 10% ECJ-3YB1C105K
5 C5, C6, C9, C11, C15 10 µF, 1206 SMD, X7R, 16V, 10% ECJ-3YX1C106K
1 C12 100 µF, Radial, Electrolytic, 10V, 20% EEU-FC1A101S
1 PCB 2 layer PCB (2.20 in × 2.00 in) n/a n/a
2 R7, R10 33.2 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 0.1%, 25 ppm/°C,
1/10W
Susumu Co. Ltd. RG1608P-3322-B-T5
2 R8, R11 332 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 0.1%, 25 ppm/°C,
1/10W
RG1608P-3323-B-T5
3 R23, R24, R25 10.0Ω, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W Panasonic-ECG ERJ-3EKF10R0V
2 R1, R2 20.0Ω, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF20R0V
2 R21, R22 49.9Ω, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF49R9V
1 R4 1.00 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF1001V
2 R5, R9 3.01 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF3011V
1 R19 10.0 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF1002V
5 R6, R12, R15, R16,
R20
100 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF1003V
2 R17, R18 182 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF1823V
1 R3 196 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF1963V
2 R13, R14 200 kΩ, 0603 SMD, 1%, 1/10W ERJ-3EKF2003V
2 U1, U2 MCP6V01, SOIC-8, Single Op Amp Microchip
Technology Inc.
MCP6V01-E/SN
1 U3 MCP6002, SOIC-8, Dual Op Amp MCP6002-E/SN